
CONTRACT PACKAGES 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18 and 19

BALANCE OF PLANT CONTRACTORS

NORTHEAST WATER PURIFICATION PLANT EXPANSION PROJECT

CONTRACT PACKAGES COMPANY CONTACT TITLE EMAIL

AWARDED BALANCE OF PLANT CONTRACTORS 

Contract Package 8 - YARD PIPE

4101 - Yard Pipe PLW Waterworks Alejandro Vazquez Project Manager avezquez@plwus.com

Contract Package 9 - SITE ELECTRICAL

4102 - Site Electrical Fisk Tim Sabo Operations Manager tsabo@fiskcorp.com

Contract Package 10 - I&C/SCADA INTEGRATION

4103 - I&C/SCADA Integration HWT SCADA Team Bryan Craig Project Manager craigba@cdmsmith.com

Contract Package 11 - ADMINISTRATION/MAINTENANCE BLDG.

4104 - Administration/Maintenance Building Horizon International Group Irene Bruno Project Manager ibruno@hgiusa.com

Contract Package 12 - NORTH PLANT

4105 - North Plant (Balance of Plant) Balfour Beatty Greg Frick Project Executive gfrick@bbiius.com

Contract Package 13 - CENTRAL PLANT

4106 - Central Plant McCarthy Building Companies Fitz O'Donnell Project Director fodonnell@mccarthy.com

Contract Package 14 - EQ BASINS

4107 - Liquid Residuals EQ Basins Industrial TX David Haynes President dhaynes@industrialtx.com

Contract Package 15 - DEWATERING BUILDING

4108 - Dewatering Building Alberici/Flintco Ben Hamann Project Manager ben.hamann@flintco.com

Contract Package 16 - HIGH SERVICE PUMP STATION

4109 - High Service Pump Station & Main Switchgear Building PLW Waterworks Marcos Gonzalez Project Manager mgonzalez@plwus.com

Contract Package 17 - SUBSTATION

4112 - Substation Dashiell Corporation Geoff Griffin Project Manager geoff.griffen@dashiell.com

Contract Package 18 - GROUND STORAGE TANKS

4111 - Ground Storage Tanks Preload Chris Lockhart Project Manager cloclhart@preload.com

Contract Package 19 - INTAKE PUMP STATION

4113 - IPS and Onshore Electrical Building McCarthy Building Companies Fitz O'Donnell Project Director fodonnell@mccarthy.com
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